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Applegate, Susan "Sue"
3567 N. Glenrose Avenue
Altadena, CA 91001
sapplegate@mwco.com
Home: 626-794-6680  |     Mobile: 626-201-6249  |     Work: 626-577-1440
Member Since: Oct 01 1990  |     Partner: Donald

Buehler, George
3340 Honolulu Ave. #2
La Crescenta, CA 91214
gbuehler@buehlerkassabian.com
 |     Mobile: 213-713-6863  |     Work: 626-792-0500
Member Since: Dec 08 2011

Carlson, Ray
P.O. Box 40400
Pasadena, CA 91114-7400
crayc@mac.com
Home: 626-798-0404  |     Mobile: 626-807-3628  |     Work: 626-797-5462
Member Since: May 01 1989  |     Partner: Joy

Casci, John
1567 N. Holliston St.
Pasadena, CA 91104
jmcasci@yahoo.com
 |     Mobile: 626-786-6004  |     Work: 626-792-3390
Member Since: Nov 21 2013  |     Partner: Allison

Clark, Gary
1386 Sierra Bonita Avenue
Pasadena, CA 91104
gkclark7@aol.com
Home: 626-797-4053  |     Mobile: 626-710-6110  |     Work: 800-347-2228
Member Since: Jun 01 2008  |     Partner: Dorothy

Clarke, Theodore "Theo"
5000 Risinghill Road
Altadena, CA 91001
tcclarke@earthlink.net
Home: 626-798-6886  |     Work: 626-798-6886
Member Since: Dec 01 2007

Cox, Craig
3944 Altura Avenue
La Crescenta, CA 91214
craigcox@charter.net
 |     Mobile: 818-903-4983  |     Work: 626-584-3436
Member Since: Jul 01 1991  |     Partner: Susan

Cunningham, J. Stephen "Quick"
1139 Armada Dr.
Pasadena, CA 91103
steve21@earthlink.net
Home: 626-795-2669  |     Work: 626-786-1937
Member Since: Jul 12 2012  |     Partner: Jeri
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Fennell, Roger "Rodge"
2133 North Mar Vista Ave
Altadena, CA 91001
tiresias@netscape.com
Home: 626 765 6868  |     Mobile: 610 203 4084
Member Since: Dec 31 2010  |     Partner: Kathleen

Figueroa, Freddy "Fred"
338 South Rosemead Boulevard
Pasadena, CA 91107
Fred@figco.com
Home: 626-794-7604  |     Mobile: 626-233-5799  |     Work: 626-793-4322 102
Member Since: Feb 01 1986  |     Partner: Margarita

Foreman, Jacque
2695 Windsor Avenue
Altadena, CA 91001
foremangraphics@juno.com
Home: 626-794-9620  |     Mobile: 626-262-0401 -by app  |     Work: 626-794-9620
Member Since: Nov 01 1996  |     Partner: Bruce

Frykenberg, John
217 St. Albans Avenue
South Pasadena, CA 91030
fryky@earthlink.net
 |     Mobile: 323-810-0651  |     Work: 323-810-0651
Member Since: Oct 19 2000  |     Partner: Joan

Gorton, James "Jim"
5845 Edmund Avenue
La Crescenta, CA 91214
jgorton@gjpattorneys.com
Home: 818-957-8120  |     Mobile: 818-425-5331  |     Work: 626-793-6215
Member Since: Jun 01 1994  |     Partner: Karen

Haggins, Kimmit
3345 Florencita Dr.
Altadena, CA 91001
hagginsco@yahoo.com
 |     Mobile: 626-794-3955
Member Since: Mar 06 2014

Hill, Anthony "Tony"
3226 North Marengo Avenue
Altadena, CA 91001
tlctony@aol.com
Home: 626-791-0701  |     Mobile: 626-712-7302  |     Work: 626-795-5363
Member Since: Sep 01 1988  |     Partner: Ann

Hudson, Boyd
1850 Monterey Road
South Pasadena, CA 91030
bdhlawyer@aol.com
Home: 626-441-9652  |     Mobile: 626-755-4205  |     Work: 626-583-8000
Member Since: Feb 01 1999  |     Partner: Alice

Jasnow, Edward "Ed"
1718 Midlothian Drive
Pasadena, CA 91104
majasnow@att.net
Home: 626-398-3240  |     Mobile: 626-840-4361  |     Work: 626-395-3044
Member Since: Jan 01 1990  |     Partner: Mona
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Johnson, Julius "JJ"
395 West Altadena Drive
Altadena, CA 91001
info@juliusjlaw.com
Home: 626-797-7790  |     Work: 626-797-1186
Member Since: Aug 01 1996

Kerekes, Steve
70 S. Lake Ave., Ste 820
Pasadena, CA 91101
steve4505@sbcglobal.net
 |     Mobile: 310-968-7773  |     Work: 626-796-5000
Member Since: Dec 08 2014  |     Partner: Sunny

Louviere, Sterling
385 S. Catalina, Apt. 304
Pasadena, CA 91106
svlouviere@gmail.com
 |     Mobile: 6264831738  |     Work: 626-844-1190
Member Since: May 01 1991  |     Partner: Olga

McCurry, Tom
3278 Laurice Avenue
Altadena, CA 91001
tmccurry66@gmail.com
 |     Mobile: 626-590-1037  |     Work: 626-590-1037
Member Since: Apr 18 2002  |     Partner: Etta

Mehringer, Dennis
250 S. Pasadena Ave., #2080
Pasadena, CA 91105
dmehringer@aol.com
 |     Mobile: 626-689-1541  |     Work: 626-583-8003 157
Member Since: Jul 01 2003  |     Partner: Noriko

Moore, Kevin
2457 Glen Canyon Road
Altadena, CA 91001
kmoore@kjmlaw.com
Home: 626-797-1267  |     Mobile: 626-755-6900  |     Work: 626-568-9300
Member Since: Jan 31 2002  |     Partner: Ursula

Noll, Michael "Mike"
279 E. Grandview Avenue
Sierra Madre, CA 91024
mike@mbnollcpa.com
Home: 626-355-6965  |     Mobile: 626-818-5564  |     Work: 626-683-0515
Member Since: Apr 01 1999  |     Partner: Wendy

Seyffert, M. Gordon
610 E. Calaveras St.
Altadena, CA 91001-2331
gordonseyffert@me.com
Home: 626.345.0658  |     Work: 818-848-3122
Member Since: Sep 15 2011  |     Partner: Marsha

Smith, David "Dave"
520 North Vermont Avenue
Glendora, CA 91741
drtydave@msn.com
Home: 626-963-1873  |     Mobile: 626-826-2193  |     Work: 626-398-2010
Member Since: Apr 01 1999  |     Partner: Elsa
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Srivastava, Santosh
3755 Los Olivos
La Crescenta, CA 91214
santosh@contemporarydevices.com
Home: 818-957-2421  |     Mobile: 626-319-2154
Member Since: Nov 03 2011

Wilkes, Linda
1358 Killarney Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90065
linda@metroLinda.com
Home: 323-221-5111  |     Work: 323-221-5111
Member Since: Sep 28 2000  |     Partner: Emily

Wilson, Charles "Charlie"
3450 E. Sierra Madre Blvd.
Pasadena, CA 91107
charlie.wilson@scouting.org
 |     Work: 626 351 8815 259
Member Since: Apr 11 2013  |     Partner: Regina

Yorke, Harold "Hal"
350 East Mendocino Street
Altadena, CA 91001
hwy248@gmail.com
Home: 626-791-3645  |     Work: 818-354-5515
Member Since: Dec 27 2001  |     Partner: Barbara

Zoeller, Michael "Mike"
2072 Midwick Drive
Altadena, CA 91001
mzoeller@pacbell.net
Home: 626-797-3258  |     Mobile: 626-628-5124  |     Work: 626-284-9901
Member Since: Dec 01 1983  |     Partner: Carol
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